Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 30
11.10.2025 - 17:25

Women, 50m Freestyle

20 years and older

Results

Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank
20 - 24 years
1. BOITSUK, Mariangela
2. WEURQO, Olivia
3. KAARE, Kertu
4. KLUTAS, Anna

25 - 29 years

=

EK, Jenny

VAINIKK, Annika
KOSKELA, Milla
AMORIM, Marina
GOBERGA, Marta Annija
6. BAKKE, Emilie Olsen
7. VARIS, Ella

8. JUNTUNEN, Ida-Maria
9. MOHR, Solveig Jorgensen
10. RUUSKANEN, Irene

11. DRABYE, Chloe

12. LASANEN, lida

13. VASIKKANIEMI, Milja
14. LINDFORS, Sofia

15. NIELSEN, Camilla Strunge
16. HEINLAID, Sandra

17. WEDMAN, Riikka

18. LANNES, Sandra

19. KALMUS, Kadri

20. MIKKANEN, Heidi

21. LANNES, Sarah

22. LALLUKKA, Miira

23. LUHT, Birgit

rpown

30 - 34 years

TONNING, Katlin
VIERLAND, Marileen
ERKINARO, Aino
SVENSSON, Therese
WALDEN, Noora
KOPONEN, Henna
NURKKALA, Hanna
AHLM, Maria
JOKINEN, Tiia

=

©oN GO~ WN

Age

21  Kalevi Ujumiskool
23 Helsingfors Simsallskap
23 Kalevi Ujumiskool
23 Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry

26  Alands Simforening

25  GoSwim Ujumisklubi
26  Ita-Vantaan Vesikot

25  Turun Urheiluliitto

27  Rigas Kipsalas PK

27  Asker SK

27  ORCA Helsinki

26 Oulun Uinti 1906

27  Asker SK

26  ORCA Helsinki

27  Hovedstad

25  Oulun Uinti 1906

25  ORCA Helsinki

26  TaTuU Tampere

28  Hillerod Svommeklub
25  Meisterujumise U-Klubi
27  Oulun Uinti 1906

25  Nord Sport

28  Nord Sport

29  Kempeleen Pyrinto

25  Tuk

28  Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry
26  Meisterujumise U-Klubi

34  Wiru Swim

33 Ujumisklubi Briis
30  Oulun Uinti 1906
34  Sjoebo SS

33 Lahden Uimaseura
30 Lahden Uimaseura
34 Oulun Uinti 1906

30 Vaeshy SS
30 Lahden Uimaseura

Time

26.42
26.58
27.19
35.25

27.81
28.19
28.26
28.77
28.77
290.16
29.55
29.62
29.66
30.12
30.23
30.70
31.03
32.63
34.17
35.25
36.43
37.12
37.17
37.49
38.28
41.10
48.32

29.12
30.08
30.18
30.34
32.17
32.22
32.29
36.90
37.14

Pts

750
737
688
316

643
617
613
581
581
558
536
532
530
506
501
478
463
398
346
316
286
270
269
262
246
199
122

581
527
521
513
430
428
426
285
280
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 30, Women, 50m Freestyle

35 -39 years

KARI, Riikka
RIPATTI, Maria
AVRAMOVIC, Biljana
WINELL EVERTSSON, Maria
ROHTLA, Birgit
TAMMELA, Elina
ARON, Sirli
MARKKULA, Anna
LANTINEN, Jenni
RAHUMEEL, Maarika
LEPIK, Mari

=

PO OO N ORWDN

o

40 - 44 years

1. MAJANDER, Riikka
2. NORDQVIST, Lena
3. SYNIUHINA, Mariia
4. LARSSON, Anna
5. PIRTTIMAKI, Emmi-Stina
6. WESTERGREN-FALK, Katja
7. RODONI, Therese
8. HUHTALA, Linda
9. KOIVUMAKI, Kati
10. SEIKOLA, Hanna-Katariina
11. LAINE, Essi
12. HOLMBERG, Nanna
13. FARKAS, Zorica
14. GUTKE, Josefin
15. GADDING, Anja
16. HUNT, Elika
DSQ MAKSIMOVIC, Zelika

36
38
39
39
38
35
39
39
38
38
39

41
41
42
44
42
41
42
41
41
40
4
42
43
42
44
42
44

Lapuan Virkia
Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry
Vojvodina

Kristianstad SLS
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Turun Urheiluliitto
MyFitness

Uintiklubi Nereus
Turun Urheiluliitto
MyFitness

Keila Swimclub

Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry
Espoon Kilpauinti
Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi
Klippan

Jyvaskylan Aalto
Angelholms Swim Team
Vaesby SS

Uinti Tampere

Uinti Tampere

Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club
Lahden Uimaseura
Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry
Vojvodina

Taby Sim

Espoon Kilpauinti

Keila Swimclub

Vojvodina

58 - 11.10.9 Entered the water during a race not entered in

45 - 49 years

1. PUUKKA, Katri

2. YRJANAINEN, Hanna-Kaisa
3. DAHLERUS, Helena
4. RIEKKI, Marianne
5. LINDEROTH, Dorte
6. MARTIKAINEN, Taina

7. FLECK, Linda

8. GRUGULE, Jolanta

9. WATKINS, Ylva

10. ANTTILA, Sanna

11. KOSKELAINEN, Liisi

12. MULLER, Kristel

13. ENGBERG, Louise Green
14. LAHTISALO, Satu

15. HOLLUND, Christel

16. HAMMERSLAND, Linda Mari

48
47
46
45
48
47
49
45
49
46
46
48
47
46
46
46

Oulun Lohet

Espoon Kilpauinti

Kristianstad SLS

Oulun Uinti 1906

Sigma Swim Birkerod

Elite Uinti ry

Vaesby SS

Rezeknes pilseta

Alands Simforening

Elite Uinti ry

Lahden Uimaseura

Meisterujumise U-Klubi

Ringsted Svoemmeklub

Kouvolan Uimarit

Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK
Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK

30.63
30.99
31.17
31.33
31.60
32.53
35.57
35.60
37.36
40.89
42.84

26.57
28.63
28.87
29.58
29.69
30.02
30.06
31.80
33.00
33.16
33.20
34.00
34.01
34.93
36.61
46.51
36.70

29.23
30.81
31.02
31.28
31.84
32.02
32.03
32.56
32.81
32.98
33.08
33.31
33.35
33.84
34.60
3491

550
531
522
514
501
459
351
350
303
231
201

939
750
732
630
673
651
648
547
490
483
481
448
447
413
359
175

727
621
608
593
562
553
552
526
514
506
501
491
489
468
438
427
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 30, Women, 50m Freestyle, 45 - 49 years

Rank

17.
18.

VILMS, Lii
PIPPER, Jelena

50 - 54 years

coONOOU~WDNE

=

LUOTO, Raakel
SORENSEN, Margit
JUUL, Tilde
FESTERVOLL, Gry Strand
VIRKKUNEN, Eve
STEFFEN, Paivi

TEURI, Katharina

PALL, Eneli

SIPARI, Sari

WINDAHL, Tia

55 - 59 years

SANDULF, Tina

AXELSSON, Karin

BURDAHL, Rannveig
SEKKESAETER, Trine Aasland
COLLINS, Joanna Kim

THUNEE, Camilla

NURMI, Sari

SJOSTROM, Annette
LUOMAKORTES-KLUTAS, Minna
HANHINEN, Anu

. WEURO, Miisa

KEIS, Aime

60 - 64 years

DSQ

NORBERG, Maria
WESTMOEN, Anita Karin
MOLLER, Anna
MOLIN, Kicki
FLENSBURG, Birgitta
MELLETT, Wendy
KARLSSON, Bodil
HALME, Paivi
KALENTSITS, Maria
ASPHOLM, Annika
JOHANSEN, Gun Bente
GRYHOLT, Heidi
KVISSBERG, Mimmi
KUUSIRATI, Irma
NUMMI, Tiina
ARKTOFT, Ann-Louise

Age

49

50

53
51

LA

51
50
50

55
55
57
58
59
58
58
59
58
59
55
57

62
60
60
61
64
62
60
61
61
62
64
60
63
60
60
61

GoSwim Ujumisklubi
Meisterujumise U-Klubi

Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry

Ringsted Svoemmeklub
Sigma Swim Birkerod
Asker SK
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
ORCA Helsinki

Cetus Espoo
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Kouvolan Uimarit
Kouvolan Uimarit

Taby Sim

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Dolphin Masters

Roma

Chirk

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Espoon Kilpauinti

Taby Sim

Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry
Jyvaskylan Aalto

Alands Simforening

Tuk

Kristianstad SLS
Roma

Skuru IK

SK Neptun

Skuru IK

Chirk

Alands Simforening
ORCA Helsinki
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Alands Simforening
Oi Svomming

Swim Team Taastrup
SK Neptun

S.C. Pingviinit

S.C. Pingviinit

SK Neptun

58 - 11.10.9 Entered the water during a race not entered in

Time

45.16
57.39

28.77
30.60
31.05
31.31
31.54
31.85
35.11
35.19
35.54
38.84

30.82
31.01
31.85
31.87
32.97
34.05
35.64
36.30
41.06
41.80
42.41
53.91

31.68
32.82
33.84
34.03
34.68
34.81
35.57
35.86
36.24
36.59
40.21
41.60
41.62
42.81
50.48

Pts

197
96

761
632
605
590
577
561
418
416
403
309

704
691
638
636
575
522
455
431
297
282
270
131

728
654
597
587
555
548
514
502
486
472
356
321
321
295
179
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 30, Women, 50m Freestyle

65 - 69 years
1. SAURE, Annamatri 65 Lahden Uimaseura 3375 654
2. MAGNUSSON, Caroline 69 Taby Sim 3393 643
3. SOLBERG, Gry 65  Oi Svomming 36.64 511
4. TUNZI, Kerstin 69 Gavle Simsallskap 3855 439
5. DAMBERG, Inge-Lise 68  Swim Team Taastrup 39.15 419
6. HVID, Carmit Romano 68 KU Svomning og Vandpolo 4236 330
70 - 74 years
1. MARKKULA, Kaarina 73  Cetus Espoo 40.79 420
2. PLUM, Inger 73 Hovedstad 40.85 418
3. VISAKOSKI, Sirpa 73 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry 41.27 405
75 - 79 years
1. AXLING, Bitte 79  Danderyd Simklubb 3797 720
2. RAINER, Margareta 76  Gavle Simsallskap 38.25 704
3. LARSEN, Randi 79  Asker SK 43.60 475
4. CRISP, Marie 76  Danderyd Simklubb 5237 274
5. ELVET, Malle 77  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:33.66 48
80 - 84 years
1. RAYNAUD, Mariane 81 France 4952 386
90 - 94 years
1. OBERG, Ulla-Britt 91 SK Neptun 55,51 547
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