

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 30 Women, 50m Freestyle 20 years and older
11.10.2025 - 17:25 Results

Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank	Age		Time	Pts
20 - 24 years				
1.	21	Kalevi Ujumiskool	26.42	750
2.	23	Helsingfors Simsallskap	26.58	737
3.	23	Kalevi Ujumiskool	27.19	688
4.	23	Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry	35.25	316
25 - 29 years				
1.	26	Alands Simforening	27.81	643
2.	25	GoSwim Ujumisklubi	28.19	617
3.	26	Ita-Vantaan Vesikot	28.26	613
4.	25	Turun Urheiluliitto	28.77	581
	27	Rigas Kipsalas PK	28.77	581
6.	27	Asker SK	29.16	558
7.	27	ORCA Helsinki	29.55	536
8.	26	Oulun Uinti 1906	29.62	532
9.	27	Asker SK	29.66	530
10.	26	ORCA Helsinki	30.12	506
11.	27	Hovedstad	30.23	501
12.	25	Oulun Uinti 1906	30.70	478
13.	25	ORCA Helsinki	31.03	463
14.	26	TaTU Tampere	32.63	398
15.	28	Hillerod Svømmeklub	34.17	346
16.	25	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	35.25	316
17.	27	Oulun Uinti 1906	36.43	286
18.	25	Nord Sport	37.12	270
19.	28	Nord Sport	37.17	269
20.	29	Kempeleen Pyrinto	37.49	262
21.	25	Tuk	38.28	246
22.	28	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	41.10	199
23.	26	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	48.32	122
30 - 34 years				
1.	34	Wiru Swim	29.12	581
2.	33	Ujumisklubi Briis	30.08	527
3.	30	Oulun Uinti 1906	30.18	521
4.	34	Sjoebo SS	30.34	513
5.	33	Lahden Uimaseura	32.17	430
6.	30	Lahden Uimaseura	32.22	428
7.	34	Oulun Uinti 1906	32.29	426
8.	30	Vaesby SS	36.90	285
9.	30	Lahden Uimaseura	37.14	280

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 30, Women, 50m Freestyle

35 - 39 years

1.	KARI, Riikka	36	Lapuan Virkia	30.63	550
2.	RIPATTI, Maria	38	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	30.99	531
3.	AVRAMOVIC, Biljana	39	Vojvodina	31.17	522
4.	WINELL EVERTSSON, Maria	39	Kristianstad SLS	31.33	514
5.	ROHTLA, Birgit	38	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	31.60	501
6.	TAMMELA, Elina	35	Turun Urheiluliitto	32.53	459
7.	ARON, Sirli	39	MyFitness	35.57	351
8.	MARKKULA, Anna	39	Uintiklubi Nereus	35.60	350
9.	LANTINEN, Jenni	38	Turun Urheiluliitto	37.36	303
10.	RAHUMEEL, Maarika	38	MyFitness	40.89	231
11.	LEPIK, Mari	39	Keila Swimclub	42.84	201

40 - 44 years

1.	MAJANDER, Riikka	41	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	26.57	939
2.	NORDQVIST, Lena	41	Espoon Kilpauinti	28.63	750
3.	SYNIUHINA, Mariia	42	Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi	28.87	732
4.	LARSSON, Anna	44	Klippan	29.58	680
5.	PIRTTIMAKI, Emmi-Stina	42	Jyvaskylan Aalto	29.69	673
6.	WESTERGREN-FALK, Katja	41	Angelholms Swim Team	30.02	651
7.	RODONI, Therese	42	Vaesby SS	30.06	648
8.	HUHTALA, Linda	41	Uinti Tampere	31.80	547
9.	KOIVUMAKI, Kati	41	Uinti Tampere	33.00	490
10.	SEIKOLA, Hanna-Katariina	40	Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club	33.16	483
11.	LAINNE, Essi	41	Lahden Uimaseura	33.20	481
12.	HOLMBERG, Nanna	42	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	34.00	448
13.	FARKAS, Zorica	43	Vojvodina	34.01	447
14.	GUTKE, Josefin	42	Taby Sim	34.93	413
15.	GADDING, Anja	44	Espoon Kilpauinti	36.61	359
16.	HUNT, Erika	42	Keila Swimclub	46.51	175
DSQ	MAKSIMOVIC, Zeljka	44	Vojvodina	36.70	

58 - 11.10.9 Entered the water during a race not entered in

45 - 49 years

1.	PUUKKA, Katri	48	Oulun Lohet	29.23	727
2.	YRJANAINEN, Hanna-Kaisa	47	Espoon Kilpauinti	30.81	621
3.	DAHLERUS, Helena	46	Kristianstad SLS	31.02	608
4.	RIEKKI, Marianne	45	Oulun Uinti 1906	31.28	593
5.	LINDEROTH, Dorte	48	Sigma Swim Birkerod	31.84	562
6.	MARTIKAINEN, Taina	47	Elite Uinti ry	32.02	553
7.	FLECK, Linda	49	Vaesby SS	32.03	552
8.	GRUGULE, Jolanta	45	Rezeknes pilseta	32.56	526
9.	WATKINS, Ylva	49	Alands Simforening	32.81	514
10.	ANTTILA, Sanna	46	Elite Uinti ry	32.98	506
11.	KOSKELAINEN, Liisi	46	Lahden Uimaseura	33.08	501
12.	MULLER, Kristel	48	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	33.31	491
13.	ENGBERG, Louise Green	47	Ringsted Svoemmekklub	33.35	489
14.	LAHTISALO, Satu	46	Kouvolan Uimarit	33.84	468
15.	HOLLUND, Christel	46	Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK	34.60	438
16.	HAMMERSLAND, Linda Mari	46	Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK	34.91	427

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 30, Women, 50m Freestyle, 45 - 49 years

Rank		Age		Time	Pts
17.	VILMS, Lii	48	GoSwim Ujumisklubi	45.16	197
18.	PIPPER, Jelena	49	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	57.39	96
50 - 54 years					
1.	LUOTO, Raakel	50	Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry	28.77	761
2.	SORENSEN, Margit	53	Ringsted Svoemmeklub	30.60	632
3.	JUUL, Tilde	51	Sigma Swim Birkerod	31.05	605
4.	FESTERVOLL, Gry Strand	51	Asker SK	31.31	590
5.	VIRKKUNEN, Eve	54	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	31.54	577
6.	STEFFEN, Paivi	54	ORCA Helsinki	31.85	561
7.	TEURI, Katharina	53	Cetus Espoo	35.11	418
8.	PALL, Eneli	51	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	35.19	416
9.	SIPARI, Sari	50	Kouvolan Uimarit	35.54	403
10.	WINDAHL, Tia	50	Kouvolan Uimarit	38.84	309
55 - 59 years					
1.	SANDULF, Tina	55	Taby Sim	30.82	704
2.	AXELSSON, Karin	55	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	31.01	691
3.	BURDAHL, Rannveig	57	Dolphin Masters	31.85	638
4.	SEKKESAETER, Trine Aasland	58	Roma	31.87	636
5.	COLLINS, Joanna Kim	59	Chirk	32.97	575
6.	THUNEE, Camilla	58	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	34.05	522
7.	NURMI, Sari	58	Espoon Kilpauinti	35.64	455
8.	SJOSTROM, Annette	59	Taby Sim	36.30	431
9.	LUOMAKORTES-KLUTAS, Minna	58	Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry	41.06	297
10.	HANHINEN, Anu	59	Jyvaskylan Aalto	41.80	282
11.	WEURO, Miisa	55	Alands Simforening	42.41	270
12.	KEIS, Aime	57	Tuk	53.91	131
60 - 64 years					
1.	NORBERG, Maria	62	Kristianstad SLS	31.68	728
2.	WESTMOEN, Anita Karin	60	Roma	32.82	654
3.	MOLLER, Anna	60	Skuru IK	33.84	597
4.	MOLIN, Kicki	61	SK Neptun	34.03	587
5.	FLENSBURG, Birgitta	64	Skuru IK	34.68	555
6.	MELLETT, Wendy	62	Chirk	34.81	548
7.	KARLSSON, Bodil	60	Alands Simforening	35.57	514
8.	HALME, Paivi	61	ORCA Helsinki	35.86	502
9.	KALENTSITS, Maria	61	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	36.24	486
10.	ASPHOLM, Annika	62	Alands Simforening	36.59	472
11.	JOHANSEN, Gun Bente	64	Oi Svømming	40.21	356
12.	GRYHOLT, Heidi	60	Swim Team Taastrup	41.60	321
13.	KVISSBERG, Mimmi	63	SK Neptun	41.62	321
14.	KUUSIRATI, Irma	60	S.C. Pingviinit	42.81	295
15.	NUMMI, Tiina	60	S.C. Pingviinit	50.48	179
DSQ	ARKTOFT, Ann-Louise	61	SK Neptun		
	<i>58 - 11.10.9 Entered the water during a race not entered in</i>				

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 30, Women, 50m Freestyle

65 - 69 years

1. SAURE, Annamari	65	Lahden Uimaseura	33.75	654
2. MAGNUSSON, Caroline	69	Taby Sim	33.93	643
3. SOLBERG, Gry	65	Oi Svomming	36.64	511
4. TUNZI, Kerstin	69	Gavle Simsallskap	38.55	439
5. DAMBERG, Inge-Lise	68	Swim Team Taastrup	39.15	419
6. HVID, Carmit Romano	68	KU Svomning og Vandpolo	42.36	330

70 - 74 years

1. MARKKULA, Kaarina	73	Cetus Espoo	40.79	420
2. PLUM, Inger	73	Hovedstad	40.85	418
3. VISAKOSKI, Sirpa	73	Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry	41.27	405

75 - 79 years

1. AXLING, Bitte	79	Danderyd Simklubb	37.97	720
2. RAINER, Margareta	76	Gavle Simsallskap	38.25	704
3. LARSEN, Randi	79	Asker SK	43.60	475
4. CRISP, Marie	76	Danderyd Simklubb	52.37	274
5. ELVET, Malle	77	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	1:33.66	48

80 - 84 years

1. RAYNAUD, Mariane	81	France	49.52	386
---------------------	----	--------	--------------	-----

90 - 94 years

1. OBERG, Ulla-Britt	91	SK Neptun	55.51	547
----------------------	----	-----------	--------------	-----